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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
AUCKLAND—continued.
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40

Whangarei—continued.
Whangarei Heads] j
Parua Bay No. 1 j"
Taraunni a ..
Parua Bay No. 2 )
Whareora .. j
Maunu

Otaika
Maungatapere )
Kaitara .. J
Ruatangata East |
Ruatangata West j
Maungakaramea

38
39
40
41

42

£ s. a.
155 0 0

11 13 4
125 0 0
147 10 0

18 11 8

£ s. d.
27 10 0

2 10 0
18 0 0
11 10 0

£ s. d. I
0 3 6

214 15 10

0 10 0

Robert Hogwood ..
Miss M. McDonald
Barbara C. Anderson
William Collins
Mrs. Clotworthy ..
James T. G. Cox ..
Mrs. Cox
Rosanna Bowen ..
George A. Davidson
Mrs. Roose
Henry W. C. Philips
Mrs. Lilley
Fred. W. Kysh ..
Elizabeth Symons..
Annie Davies

M
S

P
M
S
M
S
F
M
S
M
S

HM
AF
P

£ s. d.
135 0 0

5 0 0
100 0 0
120 0 0

5 0 0
120 0 0

5 0 0
100 0 0
150 0 0

10 0 0
155 0 0

10 0 0
150 0 0
70 0 0
64 0 0

24
10
22
12
11
28

25
29
10
24
11
43

43 100 0 0 10 10 0 14 9'
41 44 172 10 0 21 0 0 2 10 8
42 45 189 16 8 8 5 3 3 2 3

43 Mata b

Mangapai No. 1 )
Mangapai No. 2 j
Waikiekie East |
Waikiekie West j
Waipu North River ..
Waipu Central

46 66 0 0 5 0 0 0 10 61 16

1 12
31
42

47 128 18 4 15 0 0 D. R. Flavell M 140 0 0
44 48 135 0 0 27 0 0 Robert Jones-Parry M 140 0 0
45
40

49
50

156 12 0
200 0 0

12 0 0
29 17 6

Mrs. Mary Stone ..
Julian Brook
Jessie A. Fraser ..
Humphrey Heward
Mrs. McAuley
JessieR. French ..

P
HM
FP
M
S
F

108 0 0
150 0 0
50 0 0

135 0 0
5 0 0

100 0 0
47 Waipu Upper 51 166 7 4 24 19 0 30

48

49
Waipu Gove

Hobson—
Dargaville

52

53

100 0 0

287 5 8
12 5 0

18 19 0 15 3 Tom Wilson
Margaret Astley
Herbert Forde
Frank C. Crookes ..
Ada Pascoe
Joseph E. Elliott ..
I). Garner-Jones ..
Rosabell Wolff
Mrs. A. S. Boult ..
Thomas D. Rice ..
Mrs. Lewis

HM
AP
MP
HM
AF
MP
HM
AF
AF
M
S

175 0 0
60 0 0
60 0 0

200 0 0
80 0 0
50 0 0

200 0 0
70 0 0
50 0 0
60 0 0

5 0 0

23

74

50 Aratapu 54 341 10 1 20 6 8 308 6 6 110

51 To Kopuru .. 55 344 7 10 27 11 0 228 2 4 85

Bed Hill 1' 56 73 10 0 5 0 0 0 13 4| 14

Otamatea—
Arapohue 215 7 4 30 9 0 0 5 4 Thomas R. Atkinson

Martha J. Shepherd
James Robb
George Wilson
Annie M. Devin
Thomas W. Wilson
Miss E. B. Masson
Margaret Hunter ..
Prank Jameson
Miss Mason

HM
AF
M
M
F
M
S
F
M
S

160 0 0
60 0 0
80 0 0
90 0 0
60 0 0

135 0 0
5 0 0

00 0 0
120 0 0

5 0 0

4.552 57

53
54
55
56

Tokatoka
Matakohe
Mareretu b ..
Paparoa

58
59
60
61

80 4 8
90 0 0
70 0 0

136 5 0

5 0 0.
9 10 O
7 10 0

21 IS 0

2 19 4
4 11

18
25
13
32

Paparoa Homestead b
Maungaturoto

62
63

4.1 2 10
121 5 0

2 10 0
13 12 6

4 12 1
15 6

14
28
19

57

58

59
00
61

Kaiwaka .. )
Pukekaroro .. J
Mangawai Beach b

Te Pahi
Albertland North

64
65
66
07

138 0 8
74 13 4

100 0 0
110 9 4

22 0 0
5 0 0!
5 10 01

10 5 10

John S. Colhoun ..
Janet S. Broun
Amelia Fisher
Robert D. Reid ..
Mrs. J. Brooks

M
F
F
M
S

140 0 0
80 0 0

100 0 0
120 0 0

5 0 0

12
20
23
203' 1 11

Rodney—
Port Albert 218 15 0 21 IS 3 George B. Reid

Harriett M. Judd
Frances Longmore
Kate Duncan
Augustus N. Scott
Thomas Day
Mrs. J. Gibb
Mrs. A. Green
Herbert Bates
David Jenkins
Mrs. Jenkins
C. A. Walter-
Mrs. Walter
Peter Morres
Sarah E. M. Algie
James Dean
Miss Buchanan
Miss Meiklejohn ..
Arthur M. Perry ..
Miss McBrierty
Mrs. Algie

HM
AF
F
F
M
M
S
S
M
M
S
M
S

HM
FP
M
S
S
M
S
S

150 0 0
70 0 0

100 0 0
60 0 0

125 0 0
150 0 0

5 0 0
5 0 0

100 0 0
80 0 0

5 0 0
110 0 0

5 0 0
150 0 0
30 0 0

140 0 0
5 0 0
5 0 0

155 0 0
5 0 0
5 0 0

4202 68

63
64
65
66
07

Wharehine ..
Wellsford17 ..
Wayby »
Hoteo North I
Tauhoa .. )

69
70
71

102 4 9
90 5 3
20 10 8

19 9 0
7 10 0

1 17 0
235 13 9

6 4 6

20

22
22
1472 100 0 0 12 14 6 0 15 6

Great Barrier ll

Tryphena b .. 73
74

87 0 8
85 0 0 5 0 0

0 12 0 10
2308

09 Little Omaha 75 .119 3 4 7 7 0 22
70 Upper Matakana 76 170 10 0 12 5 0 46

71 Big Omaha .. 1
Lower Matakana j 77 153 0 8 23 10 0 18

12
Mullet Point )
Mahurangi H'ds West)" 171 7 0 10 0 0 18

1678

*Openec 1in Juily, b Aided c C'losei from July to September. dItinerant.
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